
山口航輔（TASU－club）

高橋史生（A&F）

角所寧應（T．K．C）

佐藤謙信（西宮TC）

上坂春斗（TA園田）

横山晴陽（PanaChildren）

宮永弘斗（ロイヤルヒル８１）

谷澤拓真（ノアTA垂水）

吉田律空（宝塚TCO）

藤崎陽士（宝塚TCO）

足立尊（トップラン）

大浦遊唯羽（A＆F）

永坂侑久（TA園田）

春田陽向（TA園田）

玉木翔大（ラボキッズ）

住田健（テニスプラザ尼崎）

15

8 16

7

　　　　　　　　　　　　明石ジュニア12才男子シングルス　　　全員１０：００集合

小林菜穂（ACE　TC）

笠原瑠那（人丸） BAJRAMOVIC　IMAN（T．K．C）

リシャヴィーかえ奈（T．K．C）

金光凛奈（T．K．C）

伊藤彩由奈（MSサウサリート）

星こころ（ロイヤルヒル８１）

岩佐夏希（タルミグリーン）

塩見渚（ノアTA垂水）

11

4 12

3

13

6 14

5

1

9

2 10

1

4 14

3 13

2 bye

7 17

6

5

9

10

8 18

村木めい（ラボキッズ）以須野心音（ノア宝塚） 20

bye 19

　　　　　　　　　　　明石ジュニア12才女子シングルス　　　全員９：００集合

16

15

12

11

原田愛子（仁川学院）

游彩名（TASU－club）

西村娃璃（T．K．C）

高原優芽（人丸）

佐藤怜（ラケットパル）

川中一花（T．K．C）

石川夕楓（人丸）


